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 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Finals Event  #361

Zach Stoppelmoor - Synergy1 5:15.932#508
Spencer Curtis - Piedmont2 #506
Caleb Wakefield - Great Skate Wolverines3 #511
Jarrett Paul - Stardust4 #497
Cameron James - Piedmont5 #492
Donavon Sellers - Team Florida6 #494

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #1 Event  #254

Wesley Gandy - Synergy C21 5:14.010#934
Jarrett Paul - Stardust B32 #497
Jacob Gallagher - Emerald Coast3 #512
Nick Dominski - Pattison's Team Xtreme A14 #504
Anthony Hogan - DFW Speed F25 #490
Johan Sebastian Guzman - Frenchtown Speed G1SC #498
Nicholas Holmes - Piedmont E3SC #503
Taylor Asberry - High Point Speed TeamSC #513
Randy Smith, Jr. - Team Roller Dome D1SC #505

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #2 Event  #255

Jonathan Blair - Precision Racing B01 5:12.007#509
Donavon Sellers - Team Florida B12 #494
Cameron James - Piedmont E13 #492
Jacob Anderson - High Point Speed Team E44 #496
Aron Thiel - Tiffany's Inline Speed A25 #491
Dustin Hebson - Precision Racing B4SC #495
Justin Stelly - Synergy C3#500
Aden Saylor - Precision Racing#510

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #3 Event  #256

Zach Stoppelmoor - Synergy C11 no time#508
Caleb Wakefield - Great Skate Wolverines2 #511
Spencer Curtis - Piedmont E23 #506
Michael Pasquarella - Team Florida B24 #931
Donald Thomas - Oaks Speed Skating  Club A35 #493
Joseph Gonzales - Inside Edge Racing F1SC #499
Neahmiah Akana - Synergy C4#502
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 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Semifinals  #1 Event  #326

Jarrett Paul - Stardust1 5:24.328#497
Donavon Sellers - Team Florida2 #494
Cameron James - Piedmont3 #492
Nick Dominski - Pattison's Team Xtreme4 #504
Jacob Gallagher - Emerald Coast5 #512
Wesley Gandy - Synergy DistancedDQ #934

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Semifinals  #2 Event  #327

Zach Stoppelmoor - Synergy1 5:19.419#508
Spencer Curtis - Piedmont2 #506
Caleb Wakefield - Great Skate Wolverines3 #511
Jonathan Blair - Precision Racing4 #509
Jacob Anderson - High Point Speed Team5 #496
Michael Pasquarella - Team Florida Riding OutDQ #931


